onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
HC - B 10 - T FL - 45 / M 1 ST PG16 G

HC-B 10-SMQ-52/O1M20
HC-B 10-SMQ-52/O2M20
HC-B 10-SMQ-52/O2M25
HC-B 10-SMQ-74/O1M25
HC-B 10-SMQ-74/O1M32
HC-B 10-SMQ-74/O2M25
16 04 75 2
16 04 75 3
16 04 75 4
16 04 75 5
16 04 75 6
16 04 75 7
10
Box mounting base, for double
locking latch
52 2 x M 25 yes HC-B 10-SFQD-52/O2M25 16 04 74 8 10
Technical data
Degree of protection IP65
Material
Housing die-cast aluminum, powder-coated, gray

ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Phoenix Contact page 16 of 46
Type B 10,
Coupling housings,
with Pg screw connection
Description Height h
[mm]
Screw
connection
Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Coupling housing, with single locking latch 52 Pg 16 HC-B 10-KML-52/M1PG16 17 71 45 1 10
Coupling housing, with double locking latch 52 Pg 16 HC-B 10-KMQ-52/M1PG16 17 71 44 8 10
Technical data
Degree of protection IP65
Material
Housing die-cast aluminum, powder-coated, gray

ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Phoenix Contact page 17 of 46
Type B 10,
Coupling housings,
for metric screw connections
Description Height h
[mm]
Screw
connection
Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Coupling housing, with single locking latch 52 M 25 HC-B 10-KML-52/O1M25 16 04 74 3 10
Coupling housing, with double locking latch 52
52
M 20
M 25

HC-B 16-SMQ-67/O2M25
HC-B 16-SMQ-67/O2M32
HC-B 16-SMQ-84/O1M25
HC-B 16-SMQ-84/O1M32
HC-B 16-SMQ-84/O2M32
16 04 78 8
16 04 78 9
16 04 79 0
16 04 79 1
16 04 79 2
16 04 79 3
16 04 79 4
10
Box mounting base, for double
locking latch
67 2 x M 25 yes HC-B 16-SFQD-67/O2M25 16 04 78 3 10
Technical data
Degree of protection IP65
Material
Housing die-cast aluminum, powder-coated, gray

ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Phoenix Contact page 24 of 46
Type B 16,
Coupling housings,
with Pg screw connection
Description Height h
[mm]
Screw
connection
Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Coupling housing, with single locking latch 80 Pg 21 HC-B 16-KML-80/M1PG21 16 87 71 0 10
Coupling housing, with double locking latch 80 Pg 21 HC-B 16-KMQ-80/M1PG21 16 87 74 9 10
Technical data
Degree of protection IP65
Material
Housing die-cast aluminum, powder-coated, gray

ts
.co
m
Phoenix Contact page 25 of 46
Type B 16,
Coupling housings,
for metric screw connections,
with and without support
Description Height h
[mm]
Screw
connection
Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Coupling housing, with single locking latch,
with support
80 M 32 HC-B 16-KML-80/O1M32 16 87 62 6 10
Coupling housing, with single locking latch,
without support
80 M 40 HC-B 16-KML-80/O1STM40 16 44 79 2 10
Coupling housing, with double locking latch,
with support
80 M 32 HC-B 16-KMQ-80/O1M32 16 04 96 8 10
Coupling housing, with double locking latch,
without support
80 M 40 HC-B 16-KMQ-80/O1STM40 16 44 77 9 10
Technical data
Degree of protection IP65
Material
Housing die-cast aluminum, powder-coated, gray